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RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES Test 1

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Morgane ROUGE 9.70 9.55 9.608.951 37.80PenthazOr 1990

Camille ZBINDEN 9.60 9.40 9.658.752 37.40MorgesArgent 1991

Stéphanie GENDRE 9.45 9.35 9.109.353 37.25Lsne - BourgesoiseBronze 1987

Yanna HOFFER 9.70 9.25 9.458.754 37.15MorgesDist. 1992

Laura PESSOTTO 9.50 9.45 9.308.905 37.15MorgesDist. 1992

Caroline ETIENNE 9.25 9.25 9.259.306 37.05BussignyDist. 1990

Laurie JAUNIN 9.80 9.40 8.808.907 36.90LonayDist. 1991

Sarah FELLER 9.50 9.35 9.558.458 36.85PenthazDist. 1989

Sophie PERET 9.15 9.25 9.608.809 36.80Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1988

Justine COUTELIER 9.55 9.20 9.059.0010 36.80BussignyDist. 1991

Laure ZAHND 9.05 9.20 9.259.2511 36.75Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1990

Tania AUGSBURGER 9.50 9.15 9.158.9012 36.70LonayDist. 1990

Virginie CHARBONNEY 9.15 9.50 9.158.5513 36.35Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1989

Sandrine BOLLE 9.00 9.20 9.059.1014 36.35Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1991

Gina BURKART 9.35 9.20 8.409.0015 35.95BussignyDist. 1990

Emine HALAMI 9.35 9.40 8.009.0016 35.75BegninsDist. 1991

Maryline LECOULTRE 9.20 9.40 8.258.8517 35.70Vallée De JouxDist. 1992

Gwenaelle BERTHET 8.95 9.00 9.358.4018 35.70PenthazDist. 1987

Stéphanie CANGE 9.00 8.90 8.958.8519 35.70Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1989

Nathalie THURING 9.35 9.00 8.758.5020 35.60BussignyDist. 1989

Morgane DURGNIAT 9.45 9.15 8.858.0521 35.50Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1990

Johanne DI SANTO 9.15 9.00 8.808.5022 35.45MorgesDist. 1991

Ladina DONATSCH 9.25 9.10 8.458.3523 35.15BussignyDist. 1990

Cynthia PERONO 9.25 8.90 9.057.9024 35.10Gland 1991

Gaëtane PERRET 8.90 8.95 8.458.7525 35.05La Senoge 1990

Maryline PINTO 9.25 9.40 8.008.3526 35.00Crissier 1991

Marion PERRET 9.00 8.75 9.158.1027 35.00La Senoge 1989

Jessica FERRER 8.95 9.10 8.358.6028 35.00Penthaz 1989

Charlotte BURNENS 8.95 9.00 8.858.2029 35.00Lsne - Bourgesoise 1990

Roxanne MORIZ 9.65 8.90 8.408.0030 34.95Gland 1991

Leila BOCHUD 8.70 8.90 8.608.6531 34.85Cully 1988

Mélanie DEPANNEMAECKER 8.80 9.10 8.858.0032 34.75Morges 1988

Mélanie LOETSCHER 9.30 8.60 8.358.3533 34.60Morges 1993

Megan THOMAS 8.75 9.10 7.908.8534 34.60Lsne - Bourgesoise 1991

Chloé ZUFFEREY 8.80 9.20 8.308.0535 34.35Crissier 1991

Chrystell TENOIR 9.00 8.90 8.507.9536 34.35Lsne - Bourgesoise 1993

Alice DALLA VALLE 8.55 8.95 8.358.4537 34.30Crissier 1991

Hélène DURUZ 8.10 8.70 8.908.5038 34.20Morges 1991

Charlotte NUBER 8.85 8.45 8.358.5539 34.20Begnins 1990

Roxanne KRONAUER 8.60 8.75 8.558.1540 34.05Begnins 1991

Céline BERSET 9.15 8.30 7.758.7041 33.90Lsne - Bourgesoise 1990

Margaux LAMBELET 8.15 9.05 8.208.4042 33.80Cully 1990

Johanna PORCHET 8.45 8.15 8.658.5543 33.80Cully 1989

Tania GYSLER 8.20 8.90 8.558.1044 33.75La Senoge 1989

Nadia HACHEMI 8.85 9.20 7.208.4545 33.70Lsne - Bourgesoise 1992

AVGF et SCVG



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES Test 1

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Nathalie ROCHAT 8.00 9.25 8.208.2046 33.65Vallée De Joux 1991

Cindy ROSE 8.40 8.80 8.008.4547 33.65Cully 1990

Stéphanie MAGANHAES 8.65 8.85 7.958.1548 33.60Crissier 1991

Jennifer MEYSTRE 8.95 8.55 8.207.8549 33.55Crissier 1992

Géraldine ROEDER 7.90 8.90 8.258.3550 33.40Morges 1989

Mélody CHAMBETTAZ 8.65 8.20 8.707.6551 33.20Crissier 1992

Natacha GROBET 8.30 9.00 7.408.4552 33.15Vallée De Joux 1991

Cindy THULER 8.50 8.55 7.807.9053 32.75Cully 1991

Jennifer MAGNIN 7.90 8.20 8.307.5554 31.95Morges 1990

Cindy ISOZ 7.65 8.00 7.958.1555 31.75Sullens 1988

Davina JAEANNERET 7.80 8.35 7.906.9556 31.00La Senoge 1989

Jennifer MARCLAY 7.55 7.20 6.908.2557 29.90Sullens 1988

AVGF et SCVG



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES Test 2

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Emilie BINGGELI 9.80 9.20 9.709.101 37.80BussignyOr 1988

Julia SARACINO 9.50 9.20 9.759.252 37.70Vallée De JouxArgent 1990

Manon RICHEUD 9.65 9.40 9.608.753 37.40Lsne - BourgesoiseBronze 1987

Morgane BUBOIS 9.55 9.15 9.808.854 37.35Vallée De JouxDist. 1991

Marisa PULCRANO 9.45 9.00 9.808.855 37.10MorgesDist. 1988

Sophie FIAUX 9.75 9.25 9.558.356 36.90Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1986

Cathy FERRUEX 9.70 9.45 9.158.557 36.85Vallée De JouxDist. 1990

Sarah HUSER 9.70 9.10 9.408.658 36.85NyonDist. 1988

Carole MOREL 9.10 9.35 9.359.059 36.85PenthazDist. 1986

Pauline - Marie PIGUET 9.80 8.45 9.708.8510 36.80Vallée De JouxDist. 1990

Murielle ROUILLER 9.60 8.95 8.909.3011 36.75Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1987

Elisa DREYER 9.55 9.05 9.608.4512 36.65BussignyDist. 1989

Silvana DONATSCH 9.70 9.25 9.008.4513 36.40BussignyDist. 1988

Sabrina MONNEY 9.25 9.40 9.358.3514 36.35Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1986

Barbara VANDER VLIS 9.25 9.35 9.558.1515 36.30MorgesDist. 1986

Nadia COUTELLIER 9.55 8.85 9.308.3516 36.05MorgesDist. 1991

Céline MÜLLER 9.40 9.20 8.658.8017 36.05GlandDist. 1990

Laura CHEVALLEY 8.90 9.70 9.357.7518 35.70MorgesDist. 1989

Anne - Laure LAMBELET 9.70 9.05 8.708.2519 35.70MorgesDist. 1990

Nathalie LEHMANN 9.35 9.05 9.457.8020 35.65NyonDist. 1989

Stéphanie CROT 9.70 8.80 9.108.0021 35.60MorgesDist. 1989

Malika LAOUGUE 9.25 8.80 9.458.0022 35.50BussignyDist. 1988

Jessica RODRIGUEZ 8.80 9.05 8.908.6523 35.40GlandDist. 1988

Clémence VERHAEGE 9.05 8.70 9.058.3524 35.15LonayDist. 1987

Céline BOLARDO 9.60 8.75 8.308.3525 35.00GlandDist. 1990

Laetitia BLANC 8.80 8.90 8.908.1526 34.75MorgesDist. 1990

Jennifer SECRÉTAN 8.90 8.90 8.908.0027 34.70Lsne - Bourgesoise 1986

Jessica SIMEONE 8.80 8.85 8.958.0528 34.65Nyon 1989

Jessica BOCELLARI 8.50 9.05 8.908.1529 34.60La Senoge 1986

Sybile COLLAUS 9.45 8.85 7.908.3530 34.55Gland 1989

Sarah CHEONY 8.45 8.75 8.908.4031 34.50La Senoge 1989

Céline HAHN 8.80 8.80 8.957.8032 34.35Crissier 1989

Chloé SPRÜNGLI 8.60 8.55 8.758.3533 34.25Cully 1989

Constance REYMOND 8.40 8.65 9.257.8034 34.10La Senoge 1986

Sabine WINZ 8.70 8.40 8.658.3035 34.05Gland 1989

Sarah AQUILAR 9.00 8.60 9.157.2536 34.00Morges 1990

Laure WANNAZ 8.90 8.45 8.607.7537 33.70Begnins 1991

Mireille STEUDLER 8.80 8.45 8.507.9538 33.70Lonay 1990

Cécile MILAN 8.80 8.25 8.957.6039 33.60Crissier 1989

Laura HAUSER 8.85 8.95 8.207.5040 33.50Begnins 1989

Marie BAUER 8.50 8.50 8.857.6541 33.50La Senoge 1989

Miléna COPPOLA 8.85 8.70 8.657.2042 33.40Crissier 1992

Amanda NIKLAUS 8.65 8.60 9.007.0543 33.30Nyon 1989

Candice STOUDMANN 8.80 7.90 8.957.6544 33.30La Senoge 1987

Jennifer DECOTTERD 7.80 8.50 8.658.3545 33.30Sullens 1987

AVGF et SCVG



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES Test 2

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Alexia BERTSCHI 8.60 8.05 8.508.1546 33.30La Senoge 1984

Caroline COTTET 9.15 8.10 8.907.1047 33.25Begnins 1990

Audrey LOOTEN 8.40 8.00 9.007.8048 33.20Vallée De Joux 1991

Aurélie WANNAZ 8.60 7.85 8.608.1549 33.20Begnins 1989

Melody PESENTI 9.00 8.10 8.507.5550 33.15Lonay 1988

Julie STOUDMANN 8.15 8.10 8.158.6551 33.05La Senoge 1985

Alexia GASIC 7.65 8.65 8.608.0552 32.95Cully 1989

Sophia MENET 8.55 7.75 8.957.6553 32.90Begnins 1988

Mélanie DUPPEREX 8.35 8.55 8.507.4054 32.80La Senoge 1986

Manon SEITZ 8.20 8.00 8.957.6055 32.75Begnins 1990

Maryline JOSEPH 8.80 7.95 8.257.7056 32.70La Senoge 1989

Laura MIELE 9.05 7.40 8.557.6057 32.60Crissier 1990

Joëlle LÉGERET 8.90 7.90 8.557.2558 32.60Crissier 1988

Isaline MEYLAN 8.10 7.60 8.708.2059 32.60La Senoge 1987

Aline TROXLER 8.50 8.15 8.457.5060 32.60Begnins 1990

Laure ROCHAT 8.40 7.85 8.158.2061 32.60La Senoge 1988

Aurélie CHANSON 8.75 7.65 8.407.6062 32.40Crissier 1990

Rachel MONOD 8.45 7.70 8.157.4563 31.75La Senoge 1988

Gaëlle TERRY 7.15 8.35 9.007.0564 31.55Cully 1985

Fiona GIORDANO 8.80 7.75 7.757.1565 31.45Crissier 1990

AVGF et SCVG



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES Test 3

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Marie - Anne REICHENBACH 9.65 9.55 9.708.901 37.80Lsne - BourgesoiseOr 1987

Julia RINALDI 9.15 9.60 9.709.052 37.50Vallée De JouxArgent 1988

Aurélie MORANDI 9.50 9.30 9.409.053 37.25Lsne - BourgesoiseBronze 1985

Laura SCAPPEROTA 9.75 9.00 9.309.004 37.05BussignyDist. 1988

Cindy CHABBEY 9.65 9.40 9.708.255 37.00Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1987

Swéa LONCHAMP 9.55 9.00 9.508.956 37.00Vallée De JouxDist. 1987

Krystel CANDIL 9.50 9.20 9.658.557 36.90PenthazDist. 1987

Priscilla TROPIN 9.20 9.55 8.909.158 36.80NyonDist. 1987

Florianne BERSET 9.65 9.25 9.408.409 36.70Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1987

Aurore CATTANI 8.90 9.10 9.708.9010 36.60PenthazDist. 1987

Célina VENTINHAS 9.00 9.55 9.108.9011 36.55LonayDist. 1985

Laurence RODRIGUEZ 8.95 8.70 9.159.4012 36.20PenthazDist. 1983

Coralie BÉLAZ 8.85 9.15 9.408.8013 36.20Vallée De JouxDist. 1989

Lara PAQUIER 8.95 9.50 9.358.3014 36.10NyonDist. 1988

Endy MORIERO 9.25 9.00 9.508.2515 36.00LonayDist. 1986

Safia HACHEMI 9.80 9.00 8.908.2016 35.90Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1988

Delphine AMSTUZ 9.40 9.05 9.657.7517 35.85MorgesDist. 1988

Clémentine PETITPAS 9.35 8.65 9.458.3018 35.75Vallée De JouxDist. 1988

Valérie MÜHLENSTEIN 9.35 8.80 9.508.0519 35.70Lsne - BourgesoiseDist. 1986

Audrey LOETSCHER 9.45 8.90 9.008.3020 35.65NyonDist. 1988

Amélie MAGNIN 9.15 8.25 9.658.5521 35.60Vallée De JouxDist. 1988

Marie BURKART 9.45 9.30 8.858.0022 35.60BussignyDist. 1987

Emilie COUTELIER 9.50 9.00 9.307.6523 35.45Bussigny 1987

Mélanie LAMBELET 9.15 8.90 9.258.1524 35.45Morges 1989

Priscilla KOLLY 9.15 9.00 9.158.1525 35.45Lsne - Bourgesoise 1986

Emilie BERNARD 9.40 8.00 9.108.8526 35.35Penthaz 1986

Jessica MICHELLOD 9.20 8.55 9.408.0027 35.15Morges 1987

Sophie HUMBERT 8.65 8.80 9.208.3528 35.00Nyon 1987

Pauline JACCOTTET 9.25 8.75 9.307.6529 34.95Lsne - Bourgesoise 1986

Mélissa CABRAS 9.30 8.55 8.908.2030 34.95Vallée De Joux 1986

Claire - Isaline ROCHAT 9.10 8.70 9.757.3531 34.90Vallée De Joux 1988

Laetitia FANTONY 9.40 9.05 9.357.1032 34.90Morges 1987

Laure COHADES 9.00 8.45 9.108.1033 34.65Nyon 1990

Anne - Sophie ROCHAT 8.35 8.80 9.208.2034 34.55Vallée De Joux 1986

Pascaline SORDET 9.10 8.20 9.157.9535 34.40Lonay 1988

Charlotte CORBAZ 8.85 9.25 9.306.9036 34.30Morges 1989

Laurence WEGENER 8.75 8.85 9.057.6037 34.25Lsne - Bourgesoise 1983

Marie ROSSEL 8.65 9.15 8.308.0538 34.15Gland 1989

Justine JOUX 8.15 9.10 8.808.0539 34.10Crissier 1987

Christine MOREL 8.60 8.65 8.658.2040 34.10Lonay 1987

Audrey PELLEGRINO 8.60 9.05 8.756.6541 33.05Morges 1988

Sandra GACHOUD 8.40 8.50 8.557.4542 32.90Bussigny 1989

Diane TIEDERMANN 8.55 8.70 8.257.2543 32.75Crissier 1989

Stéphanie MONTEIRO 8.10 8.40 8.107.3544 31.95Crissier 1988

Laeticia RECORDON 8.65 8.35 8.256.5545 31.80Crissier 1988

AVGF et SCVG



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES Test 3

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Justine JAN 8.45 7.90 8.207.0046 31.55Crissier 1989

Nora NUBER 8.55 7.70 7.807.4547 31.50Begnins 1989

Eva ARMETTA 7.65 7.75 8.306.7548 30.45Crissier 1990

Aline STOESSEL 8.40 7.50 8.006.4049 30.30Begnins 1989

Laurianne POFFET 6.85 7.30 7.706.8550 28.70Cully 1985

Silvia LOPEZ 7.90 7.65 6.406.6051 28.55Crissier 1989

Justine BADAN 6.15 7.05 7.607.2052 28.00Sullens 1985

Virginie PIETU 8.65 9.10 8.650.0053 26.40Penthaz 1985

AVGF et SCVG



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES  G J 1

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Total

Françis BUCHI 9.40 8.50 9.45 8.251 35.60BUSSIGNYOr 1991

Manuel WORROR 8.95 9.50 8.60 8.002 35.05BUSSIGNYArgent 1990

Thibaut WEIBEL 8.80 9.00 8.55 8.553 34.90BUSSIGNYBronze 1989

Lucien MOSER 8.60 8.70 7.95 7.954 33.20MORGES 1989

Vital ANKEN 8.50 8.50 8.20 7.805 33.00MORGES 1992

Jonathan LANGHI 8.65 8.50 8.15 7.006 32.30MORGES 1988

Etienne MOSER 7.50 9.10 8.20 7.407 32.20MORGES 1991

Bozogmehr AMINIAN 7.15 8.60 8.45 7.508 31.70BUSSIGNY 1991

SCVG et AVGF



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES  G J 2

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Total

Loïc SCHIR 9.30 9.40 9.45 8.501 36.65BUSSIGNYOr 1989

Julien GABELLA 8.95 9.50 8.90 7.652 35.00BUSSIGNYArgent 1988

David BÉGUIN 6.80 8.85 8.35 8.503 32.50MORGESBronze 1988

SCVG et AVGF



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES  G J 3

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Total

John GOLAY 9.05 9.409.05 9.15 9.051 45.70MORGESOr 1987

Arnaud GOLAY 9.00 9.209.35 8.75 9.202 45.50MORGESArgent 1986

Julien BLANC 8.55 9.209.40 8.30 9.603 45.05MORGESBronze 1987

Vincent CLÉMENT 8.75 8.809.30 8.65 9.254 44.75MORGES 1988

Steve BÉGUIN 8.40 9.108.95 8.10 8.305 42.85MORGES 1987

SCVG et AVGF



RESULTATS CATEGORIE AGRES  G J 4

© SCVG 1999

LE LIEU 29 ET 30 MAI 1999

Total

Loïc PRIVET 9.55 9.509.65 9.55 9.551 47.80MORGESOr 1984

David MICHAUD 9.35 9.209.50 8.75 8.952 45.75MORGESArgent 1985

Olivier BILL 8.80 8.509.00 8.40 8.903 43.60MORGESBronze 1983

Cédric LAESSER 8.45 7.109.35 8.35 8.704 41.95MORGES 1983

SCVG et AVGF


